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Vehicle History ReportTM US $39.99

2020 MERCEDES-BENZ C63 AMG
VIN: W1KWJ8GB9LG018608
COUPE
4.0L V8
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 6/27/22 at 3:00:04 PM (CDT).
Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool,
along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section


Owner 1

Salvage |
Junk |
Rebuilt |
Fire |
Flood |
Hail |
Lemon Guaranteed

No Problem

Not Actual Mileage |
Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED
- None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor
Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this

No accidents or damage reported
to CARFAX

4 Service history records

At least 1 open recall

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Personal vehicle

11,655 Last reported odometer
reading

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated


Owner 1

Year purchased 2020

Type of owner Personal

Estimated length of ownership 1 yr. 9 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces California

Estimated miles driven per year 8,180/yr

Last reported odometer reading 11,655

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfaxonline.com/cfm/defSalvage
https://www.carfaxonline.com/cfm/defJunk
https://www.carfaxonline.com/cfm/defRebuilt
https://www.carfaxonline.com/cfm/defFire
https://www.carfaxonline.com/cfm/defFlood
https://www.carfaxonline.com/cfm/defHail
https://www.carfaxonline.com/cfm/defLemon
https://www.carfaxonline.com/cfm/defNAM
https://www.carfaxonline.com/cfm/defEML
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report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.	
Register |
View Terms
|
View Certificate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX


Owner 1

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

Manufacturer Recall
At least 1 manufacturer recall requires repair. Most recalls can be repaired free of charge.

Recall Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have 28 months or 38,345 miles remaining.

Warranty Active

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased:
2020

Low mileage! This owner drove less than
the industry average of 15,000 miles per
year.

Personal Vehicle
8,180 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

07/03/2020 5
 Mercedes-Benz of Pleasanton
Pleasanton, CA
925-463-2525
mbofpleasanton.com/

 4.3 / 5.0

122 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed
- Tire condition and pressure checked

09/19/2020 56
 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Discovery Bay, CA

Odometer reading reported

09/22/2020 Mercedes-Benz of Pleasanton
Pleasanton, CA
925-463-2525
mbofpleasanton.com/

 4.3 / 5.0

122 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

10/06/2020 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Discovery Bay, CA

Title issued or updated
- First owner reported
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Loan or lien reported

02/09/2021 3,215
  Mercedes-Benz of Pleasanton
Pleasanton, CA

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed

 7,495 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 7,495 Customer Favoritesfavorite

https://www.carfaxonline.com/cfm/Display_Dealer_Report.cfm?partner=VAU_0&UID=D14167258&vin=W1KWJ8GB9LG018608
https://www.carfax.com/Service/bbg
http://www.carfaxonline.com/legal/bbgTerms
https://www.carfaxonline.com/cfm/Display_Dealer_Report.cfm?partner=VAU_0&UID=D14167258&vin=W1KWJ8GB9LG018608
https://www.carfaxonline.com/cfm/defTotalLoss
https://www.carfaxonline.com/cfm/defFrameDamage
https://www.carfaxonline.com/cfm/defAirbagDeployment
https://www.carfaxonline.com/cfm/defOdometerRollback
https://www.carfaxonline.com/cfm/defAccidentIndicator
https://www.carfaxonline.com/cfm/defManufacturerRecall
https://www.carfaxonline.com/cfm/defBasicWarranty
https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/warranty/calculator.cfx?data=vkHnhz8SGGzQisr0q0TKMzJ3ZhD6VVAwv7j-O-P4MiIUwn3uWxqu-AYrxqTeMu70IX22Wh3Xra9rAlf9LMvsIWLJd0DBizZPYG62JZM5zfW7UXvMvpDnpcwF1UcAtAV0-fGUxB_nJpeV9s-5CmVa7yHolTIe0RN0BBnwLOCSriAuYbwnnJ1oSZqNonf_UPzPAl1NM3ow7qod5XStqCjsE3m_DTv6emp32TmCIrkqDrMChVQs47bxLx7z4Zo9I1DNVJ_ICXq3n3M1DMiVhm2cYRsitmAVrrBbfFO2udhTC0NrdFgP5e3NUuwvfl9A9fUBXLWh4wSt_abkLFuXRD-Ml2RWTG_Mk2iMsCG-442cgzKDdq4-jrZv_HwpU0WnO0jEb9INSbIWm47G-NDBHrpb4RZFbZ4QZ0Ga3bn0uRNCDb9e9H3gpRZXEdpCzT2113Bh7naQ9OnNPEcuWb5CRJVp1uFK8HFJUXvKjMPuNHOrCS3Vqg9kP6qTIMZKcNED5XfuYVb4oVcER1xLgpz2pUhDlE0B62_X9DMz6tN5ExDP0hk2GbfYb9nEtvU9lJOILEIopLTL8s88q7L45XvKYI6As51Co_xVXe0r1MFxZdnXgza_gfNcXxQvoKbcLKZDQkTr
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925-463-2525
mbofpleasanton.com/

 4.3 / 5.0

122 Verified Reviews

- Air vent/outlet replaced
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Drivability/performance checked

12/23/2021 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Discovery Bay, CA

Title issued or updated
- Loan or lien reported

Avoid financial headaches. Make sure the
loan has been paid off if you're buying
from a private seller.
Learn More

03/10/2022 11,655
 Mercedes-Benz of Pleasanton
Pleasanton, CA
925-463-2525
mbofpleasanton.com/

 4.3 / 5.0

122 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Instrument cluster replaced/repaired
- Instrument cluster lens replaced
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Oil and filter changed
- Brakes checked

04/08/2022 Mercedes-Benz USA LLC Manufacturer Safety recall issued
- NHTSA #22V232
- Recall #2022040008 22P2197506
- Status: Remedy Not Yet Available

Click here or call 1-800-367-6372 to locate an
authorized Mercedes-Benz dealer near you to obtain
more information about this recall

- Learn more about this recall

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.
Dealers or Subscribers, please visit our Help Center
at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

 7,495 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 7,495 Customer Favoritesfavorite

Description: Mercedes-Benz AG ("MBAG") has determined that on certain Model Year ("MY") CLA-Class (118 platform),
GLE/GLS-Class (167 platform), A-Class (177 platform), C-Class (205 platform), E-Class (213 platform), E-Class
Coupe/Convertible (238 platform), GLA/GLB-Class (247 platform), GLC-Class (253 platform), CLS-Class (257 platform) and
EQC-Class (293 platform) vehicles, the function of the rearview camera might be impaired. In this case, the rearview image
might not be displayed in the central display after engaging the reverse gear. Instead, the central display would continue to
display the existing image or display a black screen with a message indicating the inoperability of the rearview camera
system. There is no deactivation or freezing of the rearview camera image. A rearview camera image that might not be
available within 2.0 seconds (as required by FMVSS 111 S5.5.3) as the vehicle begins to back up might impair rear visibility
which might increase the risk of a crash. An authorized Mercedes-Benz dealerwill update the software of the rearview
camera to current production specifications.

In this case, the rearview image might not be displayed in the central display after engaging the reverse gear. Instead, the
central display would continue to display the existing image or display a black screen with a message indicating the
inoperability of the rearview camera system. There is no deactivation or freezing of the rearview camera image. A rearview
camera image that might not be available within 2.0 seconds (as required by FMVSS 111 S5.5.3) as the vehicle begins to
back up might impair rear visibility which might increase the risk of a crash.

Remedy: An authorized Mercedes-Benz dealerwill update the software of the rearview camera to current production
specifications.

https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/glossary.cfx?language=EN#LIEN
http://www.mbusa.com/mercedes/dealers/state
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
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Manufacturer Recall
Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform vehicle owners of a safety defect or failure to meet minimum federal safety
or emissions standards. Manufacturer recalls are repaired at no cost to the customer.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent changes
in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history.
Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers
sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio,
Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as
proof of ownership.

Follow Us:
  facebook.com/CARFAX 
@CARFAXinc
 
About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2022 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.

6/27/22 3:00:04 PM (CDT)

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about

